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  #17  Women 30-34 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
GSC  32 Garzon, Victoria 

Denisse 
1 1:43.51 

  #17  Women 35-39 100 Meter Fly 
ANAMG  36 Chalen, Danuska 1 1:45.46 

  #17  Women 60-64 100 Meter Fly 
LDE  60 Vergara, Sandra 

Patricia 
1 2:17.51 

  #18  Men 25-29 100 Meter Fly 
CA4  28 Navas, Steven 1 1:09.77 
CA4  29 Chiguano, Wilson 

Fabricio 
2 1:16.99 

  #18  Men 30-34 100 Meter Fly 
CTE  32 Hidalgo, Freddy 

Gabriel 
1 1:49.38 

  #18  Men 35-39 100 Meter Fly 
CA4  35 Bonilla, Christian 

Eduardo 
1 1:22.92 

  #18  Men 45-49 100 Meter Fly 
LDE  46 Bermeo, Gueorgui 

Karlosovich 
1 1:07.98 

CSE  49 Pineda, Felix Fabricio 2 1:31.53 

  #18  Men 50-54 100 Meter Fly 
LDE  54 Castro, Calixto 1 1:32.63 
LDE  52 Medina Giler, 

Geovanni Christopher 
2 1:38.63 

ANAMG  51 Pin, Luis 3 2:15.60 

  #18  Men 55-59 100 Meter Fly 
LDE  57 Bonilla, Santiago 

Rafael 
1 1:18.85 

CSE  57 Aldas, Isaac Amable 2 2:09.25 

  #18  Men 60-64 100 Meter Fly 
ANAMG  63 Icaza, Manuel 1 2:09.68 

  #18  Men 65-69 100 Meter Fly 
CSE  69 Veliz, William Marcelo 1 1:45.64 

  #18  Men 70-74 100 Meter Fly 
GTC  70 Bajaña, Luis Alberto 1 1:25.59 
GTC  70 Delgado, Jaime 

Fernando 
2 2:04.19 

  #18  Men 75-79 100 Meter Fly 
GTC  79 Jimenez, Cesar 

Augusto 
1 2:36.55 

  #19  Women 18-24 100 Meter Free 
CTE  22 Tapia, Clara Stefanny 1 1:58.28 

  #19  Women 25-29 100 Meter Free 
GTC  28 Calderon, Denisse 1 1:25.65 

  #19  Women 30-34 100 Meter Free 
LDE  31 Dreher, Maria de los 

Angeles 
1 1:07.45 

GSC  32 Garzon, Victoria 
Denisse 

2 1:27.27 
ANAMG  31 Uvidia, Evelyn 

Mayumi 
3 2:12.56 

  #19  Women 35-39 100 Meter Free 
NAU  36 Gallegos, Maria Del 

Mar 
1 1:11.84 

LDE  38 Alencastro, Maria 
Belen 

2 1:21.30 

  #19  Women 40-44 100 Meter Free 
LDE  42 Garces, Maria 

Veronica 
1 1:19.48 

ANAMG  40 Acosta, Maria Virginia 2 1:36.36 
ANAMG  40 Plaza, Susy 3 1:45.59 

  #19  Women 45-49 100 Meter Free 
LDE  45 Macancela, Olfa 

Martha 
1 1:13.23 

LDE  48 Alban, Gina Patricia 2 1:18.89 
ADN  46 Castro, Irina Astrid 3 1:40.86 

  #19  Women 50-54 100 Meter Free 
CSE  54 Olvera, Norka Hilda 1 1:40.81 
GTC  54 Calderon Morales, 

Ana Maria 
2 1:49.03 

ANAMG  52 Alvarado, Ruth 
Patricia 

3 2:12.05 

  #19  Women 55-59 100 Meter Free 
GTC  57 Polit, Cinthia 1 1:27.18 

  #19  Women 60-64 100 Meter Free 
LDE  60 Vergara, Sandra 

Patricia 
1 1:54.33 

  #20  Men 18-24 100 Meter Free 
CTE  22 Asencio, Erick Paul 1 1:46.45 

  #20  Men 25-29 100 Meter Free 
GTC  25 Paredes, Efrain   

Ignacio 
1 59.78 

CA4  28 Navas, Steven 2 1:01.04 
ANAMG  29 DI Giovanni, Giuseppe 

Antonio 
3 1:09.67 

CTE  29 Zambrano, Jipson Joel 4 1:28.31 
ANAMG  28 Rubio, Allan 5 1:28.34 
CTE  26 Escobar, Edison 

Leonardo 
6 1:33.43 

CA4  29 Rosero Encalada, Jean 
Carlo 

7 1:50.20 

  #20  Men 30-34 100 Meter Free 
CA4  31 Silva, Rafael 1 59.66 
GSC  31 Garzon, Julio Cesar 2 1:06.38 
GSC  32 Landivar, Luiggi Paul 3 1:08.55 
CTE  33 Guale, Julio Joshua 4 1:18.78 
CTE  30 Vera, Bryan Javier 5 1:31.74 

  #20  Men 35-39 100 Meter Free 
ANAMG  37 Allauca, Juan  

Ricardo 
1 1:02.49 

CSE  38 Anchundia, Carlos 
Luis 

2 1:05.47 
CA4  35 Bonilla, Christian 

Eduardo 
3 1:07.55 

ANAMG  39 Obando, Michael 
Edward 

4 1:13.01 
ANAMG  37 Castillo, Rodny 5 1:15.29 
CTE  37 Olvera, Jose Miguel 6 1:25.52 
CTE  37 Bohorquez, Ronald 

Leonardo 
7 1:48.15 

LDE  35 Gomez, Enrique Javier --- NS 

  #20  Men 40-44 100 Meter Free 
ANAMG  43 Agama, Guillermo 

Rodolfo 
1 1:16.91 

ANAMG  40 Suarez, Alex 2 1:18.37 
ANAMG  44 Crespo, Luis 3 1:23.01 
ANAMG  43 Mendoza, Martin 4 1:26.29 

  #20  Men 45-49 100 Meter Free 
ANAMG  45 Agama, Alejandro 

Javier 
1 1:12.21 

CSE  47 Moncayo, Julio Andres 2 1:12.26 
CSE  46 Verdezoto, Fabricio 

Ludgardo 
3 1:16.47 

  #20  Men 50-54 100 Meter Free 
LDE  54 Sangster, James 

Manuel 
1 1:14.30 

LDE  54 Castro, Calixto 2 1:14.88 
CTE  54 Serrano, Victor Hugo 3 1:39.81 

  #20  Men 55-59 100 Meter Free 
LDE  57 Bonilla, Santiago 

Rafael 
1 1:10.19 

GTC  58 Diaz Granados, Juan 
Carlos 

2 1:15.71 
ANAMG  59 Pinto, Leonel 3 1:25.59 
CSE  57 Aldas, Isaac Amable 4 1:29.57 

  #20  Men 60-64 100 Meter Free 
CSE  62 Mora, Segundo 

Gonzalo 
1 1:14.01 

CDQ  60 Pazos, Fabian 
Bernardo 

2 1:15.28 
ANAMG  63 Icaza, Manuel 3 1:29.34 
GTC  63 Mollison, Roberto 

Antonio 
4 1:29.83 

  #20  Men 65-69 100 Meter Free 
CSE  69 Veliz, William Marcelo 1 1:15.50 
GTC  67 Arce, Armando 

Antonio 
2 1:47.35 

ANAMG  65 Vega, Camilo 3 1:54.05 
ANAMG  66 Orejuela, Xavier 

Eduardo 
4 1:57.42 

  #20  Men 70-74 100 Meter Free 
GTC  70 Bajaña, Luis Alberto 1 1:17.54 
GTC  70 Delgado, Jaime 

Fernando 
2 1:33.04 

LDE  70 Leimberg, Douglas 
Marcelo 

3 1:41.79 
GTC  70 Mendoza, Galo 

Alberto 
4 1:46.90 

GTC  71 Suarez, Efrain 
Washington 

--- DQ 

  #20  Men 75-79 100 Meter Free 
GTC  79 Jimenez, Cesar 

Augusto 
1 1:36.05 

CSE  78 Pincay, Jose Francisco --- NS 

  #20  Men 80-84 100 Meter Free 
ANAMG  80 Miranda, Jorge 

Enrique 
1 6:20.98 

  #20  Men 85-89 100 Meter Free 
ANAMG  85 Agama, Manuel 

Alejandro 
--- NS 

  #21  Women 30-34 50 Meter Breast 
CDQ  31 Faitong, Maria 

Veronica 
1 38.14 

LDE  31 Dreher, Maria de los 
Angeles 

2 43.01 

  #21  Women 35-39 50 Meter Breast 
NAU  36 Gallegos, Maria Del 

Mar 
1 44.28 

LDE  38 Alencastro, Maria 
Belen 

2 58.11 
MRIOS  36 Flores, Maria Belen 3 1:11.92 

  #21  Women 40-44 50 Meter Breast 
LDE  42 Garces, Maria 

Veronica 
1 49.68 

ANAMG  40 Acosta, Maria Virginia 2 1:03.13 
ANAMG  40 Plaza, Susy --- DQ 

  #21  Women 45-49 50 Meter Breast 
LDE  48 Alban, Gina Patricia 1 49.30 

  #21  Women 50-54 50 Meter Breast 
GTC  54 Calderon Morales, 

Ana Maria 
1 51.22 

LDE  50 Fuentes, Zedex Janet --- NS 
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  #21  Women 55-59 50 Meter Breast 
GTC  57 Polit, Cinthia 1 49.57 

  #21  Women 75-79 50 Meter Breast 
ANAMG  79 Patiño, Mercedes 

Yolanda 
1 2:16.38 

  #22  Men 25-29 50 Meter Breast 
CA4  29 Chiguano, Wilson 

Fabricio 
1 34.60 

ANAMG  29 DI Giovanni, Giuseppe 
Antonio 

2 41.54 
GTC  25 Paredes, Efrain   

Ignacio 
3 46.19 

CTE  29 Zambrano, Jipson Joel 4 47.79 
ANAMG  28 Rubio, Allan --- DQ 

  #22  Men 30-34 50 Meter Breast 
CTE  33 Guale, Julio Joshua 1 46.81 
CA4  31 Silva, Rafael --- NS 

  #22  Men 35-39 50 Meter Breast 
ANAMG  37 Allauca, Juan  

Ricardo 
1 36.70 

CSE  38 Anchundia, Carlos 
Luis 

2 37.71 
ANAMG  39 Obando, Michael 

Edward 
3 44.34 

ANAMG  37 Castillo, Rodny 4 46.80 
LDE  35 Gomez, Enrique Javier --- NS 

  #22  Men 40-44 50 Meter Breast 
CSE  40 Zamora, William 

Henry 
1 40.78 

ANAMG  43 Mendoza, Martin 2 45.61 
ANAMG  40 Suarez, Alex 3 45.76 
ANAMG  43 Agama, Guillermo 

Rodolfo 
4 48.56 

ANAMG  43 Barzola, Pablo --- NS 

  #22  Men 45-49 50 Meter Breast 
LDE  46 Bermeo, Gueorgui 

Karlosovich 
1 35.00 

ANAMG  45 Agama, Alejandro 
Javier 

2 40.48 
CSE  49 Pineda, Felix Fabricio 3 41.86 
CSE  46 Verdezoto, Fabricio 

Ludgardo 
4 44.79 

ANAMG  46 Suarez, Carlos --- DQ 

  #22  Men 50-54 50 Meter Breast 
LDE  54 Sangster, James 

Manuel 
1 38.27 

LDE  52 Medina Giler, 
Geovanni Christopher 

2 45.23 
ANAMG  51 Pin, Luis 3 1:15.59 

  #22  Men 55-59 50 Meter Breast 
ANAMG  59 Pinto, Leonel 1 51.31 

  #22  Men 60-64 50 Meter Breast 
CSE  62 Mora, Segundo 

Gonzalo 
1 43.54 

CDQ  60 Pazos, Fabian 
Bernardo 

2 46.99 
GTC  63 Mollison, Roberto 

Antonio 
3 47.00 

ANAMG  62 Avila, Humberto --- DQ 

  #22  Men 65-69 50 Meter Breast 
GTC  67 Arce, Armando 

Antonio 
1 44.65 

ANAMG  66 Orejuela, Xavier 
Eduardo 

2 56.14 
ANAMG  65 Vega, Camilo 3 56.32 

  #22  Men 70-74 50 Meter Breast 
GTC  71 Suarez, Efrain 

Washington 
1 48.74 

LDE  70 Leimberg, Douglas 
Marcelo 

2 53.15 
GTC  70 Mendoza, Galo 

Alberto 
3 57.27 

  #22  Men 75-79 50 Meter Breast 
CSE  78 Pincay, Jose Francisco 1 1:46.92 

  #22  Men 80-84 50 Meter Breast 
ANAMG  80 Miranda, Jorge 

Enrique 
1 3:19.46 

  #22  Men 85-89 50 Meter Breast 
ANAMG  85 Agama, Manuel 

Alejandro 
1 1:25.10 

  #23  Women 160-199 200 Meter Free Relay 
A LDE 1 2:26.13 

Alencastro, Maria Belen 
W38 

Alban, Gina Patricia 
W48 Vergara, Sandra Patricia 

W60 
Dreher, Maria de los 
Angeles W31 

  #23  Women 200-239 200 Meter Free Relay 
A ANAMG 1 3:50.39 

Patiño, Mercedes 
Yolanda W79 

Alvarado, Ruth Patricia 
W52 Plaza, Susy W40 Acosta, Maria Virginia 
W40 

  #24  Men 100-119 200 Meter Free Relay 
A CTE 1 2:20.52 

Hidalgo, Freddy Gabriel 
M32 

Guale, Julio Joshua M33 
Vera, Bryan Javier M30 Serrano, Victor Hugo 

M54 
  #24  Men 120-159 200 Meter Free Relay 

A CA4 1 1:50.82 
Silva, Rafael M31 Bonilla, Christian 

Eduardo M35 Chiguano, Wilson 
Fabricio M29 

Navas, Steven M28 
A ANAMG 2 2:10.90 

Castillo, Rodny M37 Rubio, Allan M28 
Agama, Alejandro Javier 
M45 

DI Giovanni, Giuseppe 
Antonio M29 A CTE 3 2:23.14 

Zambrano, Jipson Joel 
M29 

Olvera, Jose Miguel M37 
Escobar, Edison 
Leonardo M26 

Bohorquez, Ronald 
Leonardo M37 

  #24  Men 160-199 200 Meter Free Relay 
A ANAMG 1 2:07.01 

Allauca, Juan  Ricardo 
M37 

Crespo, Luis M44 
Obando, Michael 
Edward M39 

Agama, Guillermo 
Rodolfo M43 A CSE 2 2:18.11 

Moncayo, Julio Andres 
M47 

Pineda, Felix Fabricio 
M49 Verdezoto, Fabricio 

Ludgardo M46 
Aldas, Isaac Amable 
M57 

  #24  Men 200-239 200 Meter Free Relay 
A CSE 1 2:02.59 

Anchundia, Carlos Luis 
M38 

Zamora, William Henry 
M40 Mora, Segundo Gonzalo 

M62 
Veliz, William Marcelo 
M69 A LDE 2 2:15.25 

Medina Giler, Geovanni 
Christopher M52 

Sangster, James Manuel 
M54 Bermeo, Gueorgui 

Karlosovich M46 
Leimberg, Douglas 
Marcelo M70 

  #24  Men 240-279 200 Meter Free Relay 
A GTC 1 2:23.86 

Diaz Granados, Juan 
Carlos M58 

Mollison, Roberto 
Antonio M63 Arce, Armando Antonio 

M67 
Bajaña, Luis Alberto 
M70 A ANAMG 2 2:44.77 

Avila, Humberto M62 Pinto, Leonel M59 
Vega, Camilo M65 Icaza, Manuel M63 

  #24  Men 280-319 200 Meter Free Relay 
A GTC 1 2:38.26 

Jimenez, Cesar Augusto 
M79 

Mendoza, Galo Alberto 
M70 Delgado, Jaime 

Fernando M70 
Suarez, Efrain 
Washington M71 A ANAMG 2 5:05.12 

Agama, Manuel 
Alejandro M85 

Miranda, Jorge Enrique 
M80 Orejuela, Xavier 

Eduardo M66 
Pin, Luis M51 


